



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

56 EXA/1485/2022

KULWANT SINGH MOKHA
VS
GURUCHARAN SINGH MOKHA

WITH
57 EXA/1487/2022

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
VS
RAVINDARA DAMODAR WAGH AND ANR

WITH
58 EXA/1583/2022

BAJAJ FINANCE LTD.
VS
DNYANESHWAR LAD

None present.

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 6 JANUARY 2026.

P.C. :

- 1) None present for the parties, when the matter is called out for hearing.
- 2) Place the matters under the caption “For Dismissal” on 28/1/2026.

(Rajesh S. Patil, J.)